Federacion Peruana de Tenis

5° Torneo de Primera Categoria
1ra Caballeros Singles

Ranking Nombre Regién
1a Duilio Vallebuona Reyes
28 Vicente Monge Espinosa
32 David Velasquez Acharte
42 Daniel Vinces Jimenez
62 Gianmarco Andre Baltazar Condezo
9a Gianfranco Chonta Perez
122  Mario Minaya Parra
152  Jose Fabricio Soriano Lopez
152  Diego Ignacio Gomez Pajares
182  Carlos Daniel Monrroy Ollague
242  Fernando Alfredo Berrocal Ascencios
252  Gianfranco Felipe Kuong Botto
262  Luigi Josue Gonzales Rios
282  Rodrigo Valentino Torres Viru
302  Julio Vladimir Apaza Zhukava
312  Fabricio Mesia Oversluijs
322  Fabio Nufiez Del Prado Chaves
332  Fernando Ricardo Vinces Jimenez
342  |saac Husni Velasquez
342  Carlos Antonio Bustamante Piana
342  Mathias Adair Llantoy Figueroa
412  Andy Hancco Huanca
422  Mario Alberto Cayo Sanguineti
492  Lucciano Guillermo Campbell Perez
502 Ezequiel Linarez
502  Alvaro Gonzalo Montoya Pajuelo
502  Hiroshi Wakabayashi Esquivel
532  Rafhael Jaime Diogo Gastelu De La Roca
622  Diego Andre Benitez Rejas

Situacion

Cuadro principal

Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado
Confirmado

Wild Card
Wild Card
Wild Card
Wild Card
Aguarda qualy n° 1
Aguarda qualy n° 2
Aguarda qualy n° 3
Aguarda qualy n° 4
Aguarda qualy n° 5
Aguarda qualy n° 6
Aguarda qualy n° 7

Aguarda qualy n° 8

Qualy

Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Docum.

47197436
70491399
70028976
74408480
73391661
70450188
47114401
71675859
62026271
72400212
71165952
76326284
45235600
73176523
74147387
70711906
45789576
74408482
70732973
09395791

71183235
71191684
42965576
73293241
008484856
73722927
73241969
72028778
71676225

Ficha

27605
27572
27445
27510
27554
27517
27452
27523
27596
27427
27593
27496
27506
27473
27553
27505
27514
27509
27398
27611

27569
27551
27606
27437
27614
27571
27508
27615
27570

Fecha

L Federacion
nacimiento

06/07/1992
08/08/2006
10/11/1996
24/04/2000
26/11/2002
04/03/2006
22/10/1991
16/03/2008
21/01/2009
12/04/2003
31/01/2008
28/03/2005
28/12/1987
15/06/2005
15/03/2006
10/07/2007
05/05/1989
19/06/1994
02/09/2007
17/01/1967

15/03/2008
31/07/2006
23/05/1985
09/05/2009
22/12/1996
28/08/2009
08/09/1996
28/08/2005
17/06/2008
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632
632
752
762

922
922

1172
1172

1202
1202
1202

Jose Rivera Ochoa

Karl Anthony Pebe Soller
Santiago Medina Lazo
Giovanny Trujillo Pérez

Rafael Elaez Miranda
Alessandro Del Mar Cardenas

Luciano Valerga Carrillo
Santiago Miranda

Gabriel Cahuata Del Castillo

Juan Jose Godoy Silva

Andrés Condor Fuchs

Aziel Elie Zanne

Mauricio Budge Merel

Jose Escobar

Rafael Humberto Hartley Loayza
Francesco Matias Bejarano Palomino

Mateo Lahura Ramirez
Sebastian Ortega Vittor

Regién

Situacion

Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Qualy
Qualy

Qualy
Qualy

Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy
Qualy

Qualy
Qualy

Docum.

72319678
74256665
71188404
006655532

61755233
74669582

61347296
70471514

71598883
71878836
70625838
61612815
72333452
07147300
61471356
76103875

73658327
71683138

Ficha

27428
27608
27594
27431

27511
27609

27549
27616

27607
27604
27539
27601
27597
27552
27612
27513

27385
27380

Fecha
nacimiento

06/09/2000
19/04/2010
28/03/2008
26/11/1998

Federacion

03/04/2009
09/09/2010

07/05/2008
18/06/2006

17/11/2001
07/03/1998
13/03/2007
14/03/2009
04/09/2008
29/09/2000
23/08/2008
08/03/2008

08/04/2006
08/06/2008




